## UNOFFICIAL CO



### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 21175 MB FINANCIAL B 35926689 **CT Lien Solutions** P.O. Box 29071 ILIL Glendale, CA 91209-9071 FIXTURE

Doc#: 1234517015 Fee: \$44.00 Karen A. Yarbrough RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/10/2012 09:54 AM Pg: 1 of 4

			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
			THE	E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY	
10263310	NG STATEMENT (U.S.) 35 09/20/10			1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.		
X TERMINATIO	N: Effectiveness of th	e Financing systement identified above	ve is terminated with respect to security interes	st(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this	Fermination Statemen	
CONTINUATION CONTINUED FOR the	ON: Effectiveness of the additional period provide		ve with respect to the security interest(s) of the	Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is	
ASSIGNMEN	Γ (full or partial)։ Give ։	name of assignee in item (a or 7	b and address of assignee in 7c; and als	so give name of assignor in item 9.		
		This Amendment affects 🔲 🗠		k only <u>one</u> of these two boxes.		
CHANGE name	and/or address: Give curr	kes a <u>nd provide appropriate</u> infor ent record name in item 6a or 6b; alr nd/or new address (if address change	J gi√e new ☐ DELETE name: Give rec			
	D INFORMATION:		<u>OZ</u>			
62 ORGANIZATION THE SHO	PS ON WAE	SASH LLC				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S L	AST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
HANGED (NEW)	OR ADDED INFORMA	ATION:	<del></del>			
7a. ORGANIZATION		THOIL.	——————————————————————————————————————			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA	AST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	79. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORG IN ZATIONAL ID #, if ar	у П	
SEE INSTRUCTION	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	: check only o <u>ne</u> box.	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	_ T	у П	
SEE INSTRUCTION	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	: check only o <u>ne</u> box.	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORG IN ZATIONAL ID #, if ar		
BEE INSTRUCTION  MENDMENT (CO	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	: check only o <u>ne</u> box.	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORG IN ZATIONAL ID #, if ar	у П	
BEE INSTRUCTION  MENDMENT (CO	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	: check only o <u>ne</u> box.	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORG IN ZATIONAL ID #, if ar	у П	
SEE INSTRUCTION	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	: check only o <u>ne</u> box.	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORG IN ZATIONAL ID #, if ar	у П	
SEE INSTRUCTION	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	: check only o <u>ne</u> box.	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORG IN ZATIONAL ID #, if ar	у П	
SEE INSTRUCTION  AMENDMENT (COI  Describe collateral	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  LATERAL CHANGE deleted or added	check only o <u>ne</u> box.  d, or give entire restated collate	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION eral description, or describe collateral a	7g. ORG IN ZATIONAL ID #, if ar	SO HE	
SEE INSTRUCTION  AMENDMENT (COI  Describe collateral	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  LATERAL CHANGE deleted or added  DPARTY OF RECORI the authorizing Debtor, of	check only o <u>ne</u> box.  d, or give entire restated collate	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  eral description, or describe collateral  at the second of the sec	7g. ORG IN ZATIONAL ID #, if an issigned.	SO HE	
IAME OF SECUREI adds collateral or adds	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  LATERAL CHANGE deleted or added  DPARTY OF RECORI the authorizing Debtor, of	DAUTHORIZING THIS AMENDED or if this is a Termination authorized by	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  eral description, or describe collateral  at the second of the sec	7g. ORG IN ZATIONAL ID #, if ar	SO HE	

35926689 Debtor Name: THE SHOPS ON WABASH LLC 315540 117/CQM FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

1234517015 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

			NT AMENDMEN I back) CAREFULLY	IT ADDENDUM			
_			E # (same as item 1a on Amen	dment form)			
10	26331065	09/20/10	CC IL Cook				
12. N	AME of PARTY AUT	HORIZING THIS AME	NDMENT (same as item 9 on Ame	endment form)			
	MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A.						
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S E	AST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
42	les this enges for	additional inform	ntion.				

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Debtor Name and Address:
THE SHOPS ON WABASH LLC
- . , IL
Secured Party Name and Address:
MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A. - 6111 N. RIVER R JAD. ROSEMONT, IL 60018

En N7-10-5 Description: 17 N. WABASH CHICAGO, IL. Parcel 'D: \7-10-312-002-0000

1234517015 Page: 3 of 4

Additional Page 1 of 1

# UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

Legal Description:

LOT 11 AND THE SOUTH ½ OF LOT 12 IN BLOCK 15 IN FORT DEARBORN ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Index No.:

17-10-312-002-0000

Common Address:

17 N. Wabash, Chicago, IL

Additional Page 2 of 2

# UNOFFICIAL COPY

#### DESCRIPTION OF COLLATERAL

All machinery, fixtures, furniture, heating and air-conditioning equipment, electrical equipment and other articles, equipment, personal property and fixtures of every kind and nature and all building (whether or not affixed) and all replacements and renewals of all or any of the foregoing, now or hereafter owned by Debtor and located at or used or useful in connection with the operation of the real estate described in Exhibit "A" hereto (the "Real Estate"), or used or useful in connection with the renting or maintenance of the Real Estate or intended to be incorporated in the improvements upon the Real Estate, but excepting tenants' trade fixtures, furnishings, and possessions. All "Collateral" as defined in the security agreement contained in the Mortgage, Assignment of Leases and Rents and Security Agreement for the amount of Tvo Million Dollars (\$2,000,000.00) dated July 28, 2010, from The Shops on Wabash, LLC encumbering the Real Estate to MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A. described as follows:

Any and all revenues, receivables, income and accounts now owned or at any time acquired and arising from, out of or in connection with the Real Estate and the businesses and operations conducted on the Real Estate.

Any and all goods, tangible and intangible personal property of any kind, nature or description (including without limitation, any and all accounts, contract rights, franchises, licenses, permits, documents, instruments and general intangibles) of Debtor, whether now owned or hereafter acquired, or in which Debtor now has or shall hereafter acquire any right. Lite or interest whatsoever (whether by bill of sale, lease, conditional sales contract, or other title retention document or otherwise), and any and all replacements and substitutions thereof or therefor, arising from or out of the Real Estate.

Any monies on deposit for the payment of real estate taxes or special assessments against the Real Estate, or for the payment of premiums on policies of fire or other hazard insurance covering the collateral described herein or the Real Estate and all proceeds of any award or claims for damages for any of the collateral described herein or the Real Estate taken or damaged under the power of eminent domain, by condemnation or due to casualty loss, and all rents, issues and profits of and from the Real Estate.

Any and all additions and accessories to all of the foregoing and any and all proceeds, replacements and substitutions of all of the foregoing.